
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 RESULT

110031002 20GKL802 Pinki BAJINDER BTM 503 44 BTM 506 50 383/700

120264001 21GNK463. Palvi SUSHEEL KUMAR BTM 501 61 429/700

120264101 21GKL990 Rishu Kashyap JAGTAR SINGH BTM 501 63 417/700

130185101 21GNK451. Prerna RAKESH BTM 501 60 470/700

201081344 20GC1064 Prince NAM DEV BTM 501 54 368/700

210084204 21GC857 Chetna Dhamija RAJESH DHAMIJA BTM 501 55 422/700

210084221 21GC854 Anuradha KARTIK MANDAL BTM 501 51 410/700

210084244 21GC890 Palak Devi CHUHAR SINGH BTM 501 56 BTM 503 49 396/700

210084302 21BAGK311 Mansi ANOOP KUMAR BTM 501 73 513/700

210084318 21BAGK111 Vijay Kumar BHAJAN LAL BTM 501 59 BTM 503 49 396/700

210084321 21BAGK304 Ankit JAI PRAKASH BTM 501 54 388/700

210084324 21BAGK306 Anurag RAJENDER SINGH BTM 501 67 423/700

210084325 21BAGK307 Bablu TRILOK CHAND BTM 501 50 369/700

210084420 21GCCK360 Manisha SUSHIL KUMAR BTM 501 AB BTM 503 AB BTM 504 AB BTM 506 AB Absent

210084429 21GCCK365 Ritu Devi FAKIRIYA RAM BTM 501 AB BTM 502 AB BTM 503 AB BTM 506 AB PRC AB Absent

210084505 21GNK464. Khushi SANJAY KUMAR BTM 501 63 456/700

210084507 21GNK461. Ankit Kumar RAJENDRA BTM 501 55 PRC 70 385/700

210084512 21GNK457. Kamna NARESH PAL BTM 501 65 460/700

210084514 21GNK454. Vanshika RAKESH BTM 501 67 481/700

210084615 21GKL969 Vishal DALBIR SINGH BTM 501 60 408/700

210084616 21GKL970 Priyanka MAHAVIR VERMA BTM 501 64 BTM 506 53 416/700

210084703 21AP65 Shagun SURENDER KUMAR BTM 501 60 420/700

210084705 21AP67 Seeta KAPIL DEV CHAUDHARY BTM 501 AB Absent

210084708 21AP66 Vikas ANIL KUMAR BTM 501 58 BTM 503 AB FLC

210084725 21AP81 Rohit Kadyan SATISH KUMAR KADYAN BTM 501 59 395/700

210084735 21AP1686 Sahil INDER SINGH CHOUHAN BTM 501 55 BTM 503 48 PRC AB FLC

220083801 22GC248 Ashmanpreet Singh SATWANT SINGH BTM 505 48 398/700

220083840 22GC287 Neeraj Pandit LAXMAN PANDIT BTM 501 64 430/700

220084008 22GCCK322 Senjna Devi SIMAR DAS BTM 501 63 401/700

220084020 22GCCK329 Sapna Rani RAMLAL BTM 501 68 388/700

220084022 22GCCK308 Shalu Rani JINDER BTM 501 62 379/700

220084104 22GNK559 Himanshu RAVI BTM 505 40 Reappear

220084106 22GNK256 Deepjot KULDEEP SINGH BTM 501 65 484/700

220084307 22DMK399 Arashdeep Kaur DHARAMPAL SINGH BTM 501 46 416/700

220084414 22AP704 Sahil Kumar SURESH KUMAR PRC AB Absent

220084423 22AP730 Deepak Kumar AJAY PASWAN BTM 501 49 345/700

220084425 22AP1420 Afroj IDRISH BTM 501 57 393/700

220084433 22AP35 Rupali SATPAL BTM 501 58 417/700

220084439 22AP712 Mahak RADHE SHYAM BTM 501 58 436/700

220084446 22AP708 Rahul KHADESHVER BTM 501 54 BTM 502 62 BTM 505 25 Reappear

220084453 22AP728 Manjeet RAM GOPAL BTM 501 56 404/700


